
8431

Koch Industries, Inc PAC

600 14th Street NWSuite 800
Washington, DC 20005
202-737-1977
kochpac@kochind.com

General purpose multi-candidate PAC

VSRVerified Statement Registration
(Out-of-State Committee)

2016 - Iowa Committees Receiving Contributions

Date Committee  
Contribution 
Amount Check #

9/19/2016 Randy Feenstra Iowa Senate Committee (1777)
641 2nd St 
Hull, IA 51239

$1,500.00 11836 Filed Date:
10/3/2016

202-694-1100Phone:

999 E Street, NWAddress:

City: Washington State: DC  20463     Zip Code:

Federal Election CommissionName:

E-Mail:

515-278-7074Phone:

Last Name: Cope First Name: Tom MI:

8532 Newbury CtAddress:

City: Johnston State: IA  50131Zip Code:

E-Mail:

Iowa Resident Agent

Jurisdiction

202-737-1977Phone:

Last Name: Tennille First Name: Lacye MI:

600 14th Street NWAddress: Suite 800

City: Washington State: DC  20005Zip Code:

E-Mail: kochpac@kochind.com

Contact

202-737-1977Phone:

4111 E 37th St, NAddress:

City: Wichita State: KS  67220Zip Code:

Koch Industries, IncName:

E-Mail:

Parent Entity
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2016 - Iowa Committees Receiving Contributions

Date Committee  
Contribution 
Amount Check #

9/19/2016 Chapman For Senate (1961)
25862 Fox Ridge Ln 
Adel, IA 50003

$1,500.00 11837 Filed Date:
10/3/2016

9/19/2016 Schneider for State Senate (2107)
7887 Cody Drive 
West Des Moines, IA 50266

$1,500.00 11838 Filed Date:
10/3/2016

9/19/2016 Friends for Dix (1846)
317 S Walnut 
Shell Rock, IA 50670

$7,500.00 11839 Filed Date:
10/3/2016

9/19/2016 Waylon Brown for State Senate (2237)
109 South Summer Street 
Saint Ansgar, IA 50472

$2,500.00 11840 Filed Date:
10/3/2016

9/19/2016 Friends For Breitbach (1838)
301 W. Mission St. 
Strawberry Point, IA 52076

$1,500.00 11841 Filed Date:
10/4/2016

9/19/2016 Johnson for Iowa (2159)
413 13th Avenue NE 
Independence, IA 50644

$2,500.00 11842 Filed Date:
10/4/2016

9/19/2016 Rozenboom for Senate (2003)
2200 Oxford Ave 
Oskaloosa, IA 52577

$500.00 11843 Filed Date:
10/4/2016

9/19/2016 Team Lofgren (2224)
3025 Provence Lane P.O. Box 213
Muscatine, IA 52761

$2,500.00 11844 Filed Date:
10/4/2016

9/19/2016 Dan Zumbach for Senate (1972)
2618 140th ave 
Ryan, IA 52330

$1,000.00 11845 Filed Date:
10/4/2016

9/19/2016 Jones for Iowa (1964)
4470 Highway 71 
Sioux Rapids, IA 50585

$500.00 11846 Filed Date:
10/4/2016

9/19/2016 The Daniel A. Huseman Election Committee (881)
P O Box 398 
Aurelia, IA 51005

$500.00 11847 Filed Date:
10/4/2016

9/19/2016 Citizens for Sexton (2155)
2202 Ogden Avenue 
Rockwell City, IA 50579

$500.00 11848 Filed Date:
10/4/2016

9/19/2016 Brian Best for House (2139)
600 Vermont St. Box 491
Glidden, IA 51443

$500.00 11849 Filed Date:
10/4/2016

9/19/2016 Hall for Iowa (1893)
PO Box  4579 
Sioux City, IA 51104

$500.00 11850 Filed Date:
10/4/2016

9/19/2016 Win With Windschitl (1639)
2912 Light Breeze Ln. 
Missouri Valley, IA 51555

$500.00 11851 Filed Date:
10/4/2016
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2016 - Iowa Committees Receiving Contributions

Date Committee  
Contribution 
Amount Check #

9/19/2016 Holt For House (2116)
1430 3rd Avenue South 
Denison, IA 51442

$500.00 11852 Filed Date:
10/4/2016

9/19/2016 Watts for House (1334)
28232 Prospect Ave. 
Adel, IA 50003

$500.00 11853 Filed Date:
10/4/2016

9/19/2016 Heartsill for Iowa (1975)
831 Wyoming Street 
Chariton, IA 50049

$500.00 11854 Filed Date:
10/4/2016

9/19/2016 Friends for Zach Nunn (2151)
PO Box 105 
Altoona, IA 50009

$1,500.00 11855 Filed Date:
10/4/2016

9/19/2016 Friends for Landon (1991)
2905 NE Trilein Dr. 
Ankeny, IA 50021

$500.00 11856 Filed Date:
10/4/2016

9/19/2016 Hagenow for Iowa House (1737)
1915 69th St. 
Windsor Heights, IA 50324

$1,500.00 11857 Filed Date:
10/4/2016

9/19/2016 Iowans for Taylor (1968)
PO Box 337 
Waukee, IA 50263

$500.00 11858 Filed Date:
10/4/2016

9/19/2016 Citizens for Pat Grassley (1605)
30601 Deer Trail Drive 
New Hartford, IA 50660

$500.00 11859 Filed Date:
10/4/2016

9/19/2016 Walt Rogers for Iowa (1751)
4209 South Main 
Cedar Falls, IA 50613

$500.00 11860 Filed Date:
10/4/2016

9/19/2016 Bearinger for House (2082)
500 7th Ave SE 
Oelwein, IA 50662

$500.00 11861 Filed Date:
10/4/2016

9/19/2016 Rizer for House (2114)
2503 White Eagle Trail SE 
Cedar Rapids, IA 52403

$1,500.00 11862 Filed Date:
10/4/2016

9/19/2016 Klein for Statehouse (1705)
1744 Keokuk Washington Rd 
Keota, IA 52248

$500.00 11863 Filed Date:
10/4/2016

9/19/2016 Committee to Elect Gary Carlson (2133)
104 Deerpath Lane 
Muscatine, IA 52761

$1,500.00 11865 Filed Date:
10/4/2016

9/19/2016 Paustian for State House (1708)
389 West Parkview Drive PO Box 63
Walcott, IA 52773

$500.00 11866 Filed Date:
10/4/2016

9/19/2016 VANDER LINDEN FOR IOWA (1887)
1610 CARBONADO ROAD 
OSKALOOSA, IA 52577

$1,000.00 11864 Filed Date:
10/4/2016
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2015 - Iowa Committees Receiving Contributions

Date Committee  
Contribution 
Amount Check #

11/16/2015 Friends For Breitbach (1838)
301 W. Mission St. 
Strawberry Point, IA 52076

$500.00 11327 Filed Date:
11/25/2015

11/16/2015 Dan Zumbach for Senate (1972)
2618 140th ave 
Ryan, IA 52330

$500.00 11328 Filed Date:
11/25/2015

11/16/2015 Hagenow for Iowa House (1737)
1915 69th St. 
Windsor Heights, IA 50324

$1,500.00 11329 Filed Date:
11/25/2015

11/16/2015 Upmeyer for House (1400)
1811 N. 8th St. 
Clear Lake, IA 50428

$5,000.00 11330 Filed Date:
11/25/2015

11/16/2015 Kaufmann for State House (2047)
1527 330th St. 
Wilton, IA 52778

$500.00 11331 Filed Date:
11/25/2015

2014 - Iowa Committees Receiving Contributions

Date Committee  
Contribution 
Amount Check #

10/15/2014 Paulsen for State House Committee (1318)
P.O. Box 250 
Hiawatha, IA 52233

$5,000.00 10799 Filed Date:
10/23/2014

7/11/2014 Northey for Iowa Agriculture (5123)
PO Box 8451 
Des Moines, IA 50301

$1,000.00 10451 Filed Date:
7/23/2014

7/11/2014 Friends of Bill Anderson (1884)
1138 Mason Ave 
Pierson, IA 51048

$500.00 10452 Filed Date:
7/23/2014

7/11/2014 Team Bertrand (1755)
1501 Peavey Street 
Sioux City, IA 51105

$500.00 10454 Filed Date:
7/23/2014

7/11/2014 Friends of Whitver (1953)
4019 NE Bellagio Circle 
Ankeny, IA 50023

$500.00 10455 Filed Date:
7/23/2014

7/11/2014 Friends for Dix (1846)
317 S Walnut 
Shell Rock, IA 50670

$1,500.00 10456 Filed Date:
7/23/2014

7/11/2014 Chelgren for Iowa Senate (1923)
14470 Terminal Ave. 
Ottumwa, IA 52501

$500.00 10457 Filed Date:
7/23/2014

7/11/2014 Smith for Senate (1647)
2036 E 48th Street 
Davenport, IA 52807

$1,000.00 10458 Filed Date:
7/23/2014

7/11/2014 Jones for Iowa (1964)
4470 Highway 71 
Sioux Rapids, IA 50585

$500.00 10459 Filed Date:
7/23/2014
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2014 - Iowa Committees Receiving Contributions

Date Committee  
Contribution 
Amount Check #

7/11/2014 Jorgensen for Iowa House (1855)
5921 Pine View DR 
Sioux City, IA 51106

$500.00 10461 Filed Date:
7/23/2014

7/11/2014 Committee to Re-Elect Helen Miller (1445)
1936 15th Avenue North 
Ft. Dodge, IA 50501

$500.00 10462 Filed Date:
7/23/2014

7/11/2014 Worthan for Iowa House (1697)
5647 105 Avenue 
Storm Lake, IA 50588

$500.00 10463 Filed Date:
7/23/2014

7/11/2014 Muhlbauer for State Representative (1942)
3316 370th Street 
Manilla, IA 51454

$500.00 10464 Filed Date:
7/23/2014

7/11/2014 Win With Windschitl (1639)
2912 Light Breeze Ln. 
Missouri Valley, IA 51555

$500.00 10465 Filed Date:
7/23/2014

7/11/2014 Fry for Iowa House (1849)
1473 195th Ave. 
Osceola, IA 50213

$500.00 10466 Filed Date:
7/23/2014

7/11/2014 Friends for Jake Highfill (2030)
5202 NW 62nd ave 
Johnston, IA 50131

$500.00 10467 Filed Date:
7/23/2014

7/11/2014 Cownie for Statehouse (1711)
4109 Timberwood Drive 
West Des Moines, IA 50265

$1,000.00 10468 Filed Date:
7/23/2014

7/11/2014 Hagenow for Iowa House (1737)
1915 69th St. 
Windsor Heights, IA 50324

$500.00 10469 Filed Date:
7/23/2014

7/11/2014 Iowans for Taylor (1968)
PO Box 337 
Waukee, IA 50263

$500.00 10470 Filed Date:
7/23/2014

7/11/2014 Baltimore for Iowa House (1864)
1610 Boone St. P.O. Box 367
Boone, IA 50036

$500.00 10471 Filed Date:
7/23/2014

7/11/2014 Deyoe for House (1686)
911 Shagbark Drive 
Nevada, IA 50201

$500.00 10472 Filed Date:
7/23/2014

7/11/2014 Citizens for Pat Grassley (1605)
30601 Deer Trail Drive 
New Hartford, IA 50660

$500.00 10473 Filed Date:
7/23/2014

7/11/2014 Upmeyer for House (1400)
1811 N. 8th St. 
Clear Lake, IA 50428

$1,500.00 10474 Filed Date:
7/23/2014

7/11/2014 Friends of Nancy Dunkel (2028)
11764 Hickory Lane 
Dyersville, IA 52040

$500.00 10475 Filed Date:
7/23/2014
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2014 - Iowa Committees Receiving Contributions

Date Committee  
Contribution 
Amount Check #

7/11/2014 Brian Moore for State Representative (1905)
36630 River Point Ct 
Bellevue, IA 52031

$500.00 10476 Filed Date:
7/23/2014

7/11/2014 Walt Rogers for Iowa (1751)
4209 South Main 
Cedar Falls, IA 50613

$500.00 10477 Filed Date:
7/23/2014

7/11/2014 Bearinger for House (2082)
500 7th Ave SE 
Oelwein, IA 50662

$500.00 10478 Filed Date:
7/23/2014

7/11/2014 Paulsen for State House Committee (1318)
P.O. Box 250 
Hiawatha, IA 52233

$1,500.00 10479 Filed Date:
7/23/2014

7/11/2014 VANDER LINDEN FOR IOWA (1887)
1610 CARBONADO ROAD 
OSKALOOSA, IA 52577

$500.00 10481 Filed Date:
7/23/2014

7/11/2014 Kearns for State Representative Committee (1757)
402 Hickory Terrace 
Keokuk, IA 52632

$500.00 10482 Filed Date:
7/23/2014

7/11/2014 Cohoon for Representative (376)
8151 138lth st 
Burlington, IA 52601

$500.00 10483 Filed Date:
7/23/2014

7/11/2014 Sands for State House (1467)
13247 130th Street 
Wapello, IA 52653

$1,000.00 10484 Filed Date:
7/23/2014

7/11/2014 Friends of Jim Lykam (1397)
2906 W. 35th St 
Davenport, IA 52806

$500.00 10485 Filed Date:
7/23/2014

7/11/2014 Concerned Citizens for Miller (1611)
6766 Ridges Court 
Bettendorf, IA 52722

$500.00 10486 Filed Date:
7/23/2014

2013 - Iowa Committees Receiving Contributions

Date Committee  
Contribution 
Amount Check #

9/20/2013 Paulsen for State House Committee (1318)
P.O. Box 250 
Hiawatha, IA 52233

$5,000.00 9926 Filed Date:
9/25/2013

2012 - Iowa Committees Receiving Contributions

Date Committee  
Contribution 
Amount Check #

9/17/2012 Baltimore for Iowa House (1864)
1610 Boone St. P.O. Box 367
Boone, IA 50036

$1,000.00 9301 Filed Date:
10/1/2012
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2012 - Iowa Committees Receiving Contributions

Date Committee  
Contribution 
Amount Check #

9/17/2012 Baudler for State Representative (1105)
2260 Highway 25 
Greenfield, IA 50849

$500.00 9302 Filed Date:
10/1/2012

9/17/2012 Bob Hager for Iowa House (1941)
2026 Lycurgus Rd 
Waukon, IA 52172

$500.00 9311 Filed Date:
10/1/2012

9/17/2012 Zaun for Iowa Senate (1521)
7032 Holcomb Avenue 
Urbandale, IA 50322-4868

$500.00 9299 Filed Date:
10/1/2012

9/17/2012 Brandenburg for Pott. Co. Recorder (40015)
2308 Thallas St. 
Council Bluffs, IA 51503

$1,000.00 9303 Filed Date:
10/1/2012

9/17/2012 Brian Moore for State Representative (1905)
36630 River Point Ct 
Bellevue, IA 52031

$1,000.00 9321 Filed Date:
10/1/2012

9/17/2012 Chapman For Senate (1961)
25862 Fox Ridge Ln 
Adel, IA 50003

$500.00 9293 Filed Date:
10/1/2012

9/17/2012 Hagenow for Iowa House (1737)
1915 69th St. 
Windsor Heights, IA 50324

$500.00 9310 Filed Date:
10/1/2012

9/17/2012 Soderberg for House (1492)
631 3rd Ave. SE 
LeMars, IA 51031

$500.00 9327 Filed Date:
10/1/2012

9/17/2012 Citizens for Schoenjahn (1534)
221 Park Ave. 
Arlington, IA 50606-0132

$500.00 9297 Filed Date:
10/1/2012

9/17/2012 Citizens for Pat Grassley (1605)
30601 Deer Trail Drive 
New Hartford, IA 50660

$500.00 9309 Filed Date:
10/1/2012

9/17/2012 Committee to Elect Shawn Hamerlinck (1740)
1415 Silver Valley Drive 
DeWitt, IA 52742

$500.00 9295 Filed Date:
10/1/2012

9/17/2012 Cohoon for Representative (376)
8151 138lth st 
Burlington, IA 52601

$500.00 9305 Filed Date:
10/1/2012

9/17/2012 Committee to Re-Elect Helen Miller (1445)
1936 15th Avenue North 
Ft. Dodge, IA 50501

$500.00 9319 Filed Date:
10/1/2012

9/17/2012 Concerned Citizens for Miller (1611)
6766 Ridges Court 
Bettendorf, IA 52722

$500.00 9320 Filed Date:
10/1/2012

9/17/2012 Concerned Taxpayers for Schulte (1713)
1734 Chestnut Lane NE 
Cedar Rapids, IA 52402

$1,000.00 9325 Filed Date:
10/1/2012
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2012 - Iowa Committees Receiving Contributions

Date Committee  
Contribution 
Amount Check #

9/17/2012 The Daniel A. Huseman Election Committee (881)
P O Box 398 
Aurelia, IA 51005

$500.00 9313 Filed Date:
10/1/2012

9/17/2012 Deyoe for House (1686)
911 Shagbark Drive 
Nevada, IA 50201

$500.00 9306 Filed Date:
10/1/2012

9/17/2012 Ernst for State Senate (1952)
910 N. 6th Street 
Red Oak, IA 51566

$500.00 9292 Filed Date:
10/1/2012

9/17/2012 Friends of Jason Schultz (1715)
Box 70, 611 Cedar St 
Schleswig, IA 51461

$500.00 9326 Filed Date:
10/1/2012

9/17/2012 Friends of Jim Lykam (1397)
2906 W. 35th St 
Davenport, IA 52806

$500.00 9318 Filed Date:
10/1/2012

9/17/2012 Friends of Rob Bacon (1842)
302 3rd St PO Box 485
Slater, IA 50244

$500.00 9300 Filed Date:
10/1/2012

9/17/2012 Fry for Iowa House (1849)
1473 195th Ave. 
Osceola, IA 50213

$500.00 9307 Filed Date:
10/1/2012

9/17/2012 Garrett for Statehouse Committee (1654)
19978 - 115th Ave. 
Indianola, IA 50125

$500.00 9308 Filed Date:
10/1/2012

9/17/2012 Hein for State House (1886)
17358 County Road E-16 
Monticello, IA 52310

$500.00 9312 Filed Date:
10/1/2012

9/17/2012 Iowans for Taylor (1968)
PO Box 337 
Waukee, IA 50263

$500.00 9329 Filed Date:
10/1/2012

9/17/2012 Jorgensen for Iowa House (1855)
5921 Pine View DR 
Sioux City, IA 51106

$500.00 9314 Filed Date:
10/1/2012

9/17/2012 Kapucian for State Senate (1724)
1275 69th St. 
Keystone, IA 52249

$500.00 9296 Filed Date:
10/1/2012

9/17/2012 Kearns for State Representative Committee (1757)
402 Hickory Terrace 
Keokuk, IA 52632

$500.00 9315 Filed Date:
10/1/2012

9/17/2012 Klein for Statehouse (1705)
1744 Keokuk Washington Rd 
Keota, IA 52248

$500.00 9316 Filed Date:
10/1/2012

9/17/2012 Upmeyer for House (1400)
1811 N. 8th St. 
Clear Lake, IA 50428

$500.00 9330 Filed Date:
10/1/2012
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2012 - Iowa Committees Receiving Contributions

Date Committee  
Contribution 
Amount Check #

9/17/2012 Muhlbauer for State Representative (1942)
3316 370th Street 
Manilla, IA 51454

$500.00 9322 Filed Date:
10/1/2012

9/17/2012 Nick Wagner for State House (1619)
2785 Lansing Ct 
Marion, IA 52302

$1,000.00 9331 Filed Date:
10/1/2012

9/17/2012 Paustian for State House (1708)
389 West Parkview Drive PO Box 63
Walcott, IA 52773

$500.00 9323 Filed Date:
10/1/2012

9/17/2012 Randy Feenstra Iowa Senate Committee (1777)
641 2nd St 
Hull, IA 51239

$500.00 9294 Filed Date:
10/1/2012

9/17/2012 Sodders for State Senate (1702)
Box 723, 202 5th Ave SE 
State Center, IA 50247

$500.00 9298 Filed Date:
10/1/2012

9/17/2012 Taylor for Iowa House (1701)
3034 Pierce Street 
Sioux City, IA 51104

$1,000.00 9328 Filed Date:
10/1/2012

9/17/2012 Team LOFGREN (1844)
P.O. Box 213 
Muscatine, IA 52761

$500.00 9317 Filed Date:
10/1/2012

9/17/2012 Walt Rogers for Iowa (1751)
4209 South Main 
Cedar Falls, IA 50613

$1,000.00 9324 Filed Date:
10/1/2012

2010 - Iowa Committees Receiving Contributions

Date Committee  
Contribution 
Amount Check #

9/28/2010 Arnold For House (681)
26875 407th St. Box  156
Russell, IA 50238-

$300.00 8115 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Baudler for State Representative (1105)
2260 Highway 25 
Greenfield, IA 50849

$300.00 8110 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Betty DeBoef Committee (1237)
10972 170th Street 
What Cheer, IA 50268

$300.00 8116 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Citizens for  Anderson (1494)
P.O. Box 157 
Clarinda, IA 51632

$300.00 8154 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Citizens for Heaton (930)
510 E. Washington St. 
Mt. Pleasant, IA 52641-1939

$300.00 8151 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Citizens for Pat Grassley (1605)
30601 Deer Trail Drive 
New Hartford, IA 50660

$300.00 8099 Filed Date:
10/11/2010
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2010 - Iowa Committees Receiving Contributions

Date Committee  
Contribution 
Amount Check #

9/28/2010 CITIZENS FOR SCHUELLER (1505)
503 W. PLATT ST. 
MAQUOKETA, IA 52060

$400.00 8141 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Citizens for Zirkelbach (1535)
401 North Cedar 
Monticello, IA 52310

$400.00 8143 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Citizens to Elect Andrew Wenthe (1613)
401 Jones Street 
Fayette, IA 52142

$400.00 8100 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Citizens to Elect Bill Dotzler (1040)
2837 Cedar Terrace Dr. 
Waterloo, IA 50702

$500.00 8135 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Cohoon for Representative (376)
8151 138lth st 
Burlington, IA 52601

$400.00 8122 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Committee to Elect Greg Forristall (1680)
11917 370th St. 
Macedonia, IA 51549

$300.00 8155 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Committee to Re-Elect Helen Miller (1445)
1936 15th Avenue North 
Ft. Dodge, IA 50501

$400.00 8109 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Committee to Elect Nathan Reichert (40022)
3498 160th Street 
Muscatine, IA 52761

$400.00 8118 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Committee to Elect Steve Lukan (1428)
Box 15 
New Vienna, IA 52065

$300.00 8103 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Concerned Citizens for Miller (1611)
6766 Ridges Court 
Bettendorf, IA 52722

$300.00 8119 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Concerned Taxpayers for Schulte (1713)
1734 Chestnut Lane NE 
Cedar Rapids, IA 52402

$300.00 8144 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Cownie for Statehouse (1711)
4109 Timberwood Drive 
West Des Moines, IA 50265

$300.00 8111 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Dennis Black for State Senate (7)
5239 E. 156 St. S. 
Grinnell, IA 50112

$500.00 8091 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Deyoe for House (1686)
911 Shagbark Drive 
Nevada, IA 50201

$300.00 8096 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Dolecheck for Representative (990)
703 N. Filmore 
Mt. Ayr, IA 50854

$300.00 8153 Filed Date:
10/11/2010
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2010 - Iowa Committees Receiving Contributions

Date Committee  
Contribution 
Amount Check #

9/28/2010 Findley for Iowa (5145)
PO Box 422 
Dexter, IA 50070

$2,500.00 8134 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Brian Quirk for State Representative (1255)
1011 Sunset 
New Hampton, IA 50659

$400.00 8098 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Friends of Helland (1703)
6905 Jack London Drive 
Johnston, IA 50131

$300.00 8114 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Friends of Jim Lykam (1397)
2906 W. 35th St 
Davenport, IA 52806

$400.00 8120 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Oldson for State Representative (1326)
4004 Grand Ave Apt 302 
Des Moines, IA 50312

$400.00 8112 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Committee to Elect Joe Seng (1282)
4804 Northwest Blvd. 
Davenport, IA 52806

$500.00 8094 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 McCarthy for State  Representative/McCarthy for Iowa 
(1385)
5220 SE 31st Court 
Des Moines, IA 50320

$400.00 8113 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Murphy for State Representative (564)
155 North Grandview Ave. 
Dubuque, IA 52001

$400.00 8102 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Gene Ficken for State Representative (1719)
1827 218th Street 
Independence, IA 50644

$400.00 8140 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Huser for State Representative (987)
213 7th Street NW 
Altoona, IA 50009-

$400.00 8107 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Jeff Kaufmann for State Representative (1497)
2125 Old Muscatine Road 
Wilton, IA 52778

$300.00 8117 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Jim Van Engelenhoven Election for State 
Representative Commi (1099)
2309 Keokuk Dr. 
Pella, IA 50219

$300.00 8148 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Johnson 4 Senate 1 (1115)
P.O. Box 279 
Ocheyedan, IA 51354

$500.00 8090 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Kearns for State Representative Committee (1757)
402 Hickory Terrace 
Keokuk, IA 52632

$400.00 8152 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 KEITH A. KREIMAN for Senate (778)
406 Parkview Drive 
Bloomfield, IA 52537

$500.00 8095 Filed Date:
10/11/2010
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2010 - Iowa Committees Receiving Contributions

Date Committee  
Contribution 
Amount Check #

9/28/2010 Upmeyer for House (1400)
1811 N. 8th St. 
Clear Lake, IA 50428

$300.00 8097 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Marek for State Representative (1707)
1741 Riverside Rd. 
Riverside, IA 52327

$400.00 8150 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Nancy Boettger for State Senate Committee (890)
926 Ironwood Rd. 
Harlan, IA 51537

$500.00 8136 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Nick Wagner for State House (1619)
2785 Lansing Ct 
Marion, IA 52302

$300.00 8105 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Noble for Senate (1626)
8915 NW Polk City Drive 
Ankeny, IA 50023

$500.00 8093 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Northey for Iowa Agriculture (5123)
PO Box 8451 
Des Moines, IA 50301

$1,000.00 8089 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Paulsen for State House Committee (1318)
P.O. Box 250 
Hiawatha, IA 52233

$300.00 8104 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 People for Beall (1361)
1928 North 22nd Street 
Fort Dodge, IA 50501

$500.00 8092 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 People for Roger Thomas (1046)
17658 Domino Rd. 
Elkader, IA 52043

$400.00 8101 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Pettengill for Iowans (1507)
P.O. Box A 
Mt. Auburn, IA 52313

$300.00 8106 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Raecker for State Representative Committee (1123)
9011 Iltis Drive 
Urbandale, IA 50322-

$300.00 8147 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Sands for State House (1467)
13247 130th Street 
Wapello, IA 52653

$300.00 8121 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Shomshor for Iowa House (1490)
3018 Avenue M 
Council Bluffs, IA 51501

$400.00 8123 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Smith for Senate (1647)
2036 E 48th Street 
Davenport, IA 52807

$500.00 8137 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Soderberg for House (1492)
631 3rd Ave. SE 
LeMars, IA 51031

$300.00 8138 Filed Date:
10/11/2010
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2010 - Iowa Committees Receiving Contributions

Date Committee  
Contribution 
Amount Check #

9/28/2010 Steve Olson for State Representative (1387)
2731 221st Street 
DeWitt, IA 52742-9126

$300.00 8149 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Sweeney for State House (1776)
21547 Hwy S27 
Alden, IA 50006

$300.00 8108 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Governor Branstad Committee (5140)
PO Box 42005 
Urbandale, IA 50323

$5,000.00 8133 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Win With Windschitl (1639)
2912 Light Breeze Ln. 
Missouri Valley, IA 51555

$300.00 8146 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

9/28/2010 Worthan for Iowa House (1697)
5647 105 Avenue 
Storm Lake, IA 50588

$300.00 8145 Filed Date:
10/11/2010

2009 - Iowa Committees Receiving Contributions

Date Committee  
Contribution 
Amount Check #

12/16/2009 Northey for Iowa Agriculture (5123)
PO Box 8451 
Des Moines, IA 50301

$1,000.00 7528 Filed Date:
12/28/2009

9/23/2009 Bailey for State House (1665)
PO Box 64 
Webster City, IA 50595

$500.00 7332 Filed Date:
10/1/2009

9/23/2009 Betty DeBoef Committee (1237)
10972 170th Street 
What Cheer, IA 50268

$500.00 7349 Filed Date:
10/1/2009

9/23/2009 Citizens for Stewart (1363)
3936 317th Ave. 
Preston, IA 52069

$500.00 7326 Filed Date:
10/1/2009

9/23/2009 Citizens to Elect Andrew Wenthe (1613)
401 Jones Street 
Fayette, IA 52142

$500.00 7347 Filed Date:
10/1/2009

9/23/2009 Cohoon for Representative (376)
8151 138lth st 
Burlington, IA 52601

$500.00 7334 Filed Date:
10/1/2009

9/23/2009 Committee to Re-Elect Helen Miller (1445)
1936 15th Avenue North 
Ft. Dodge, IA 50501

$500.00 7338 Filed Date:
10/1/2009

9/23/2009 Committee to Elect Nathan Reichert (40022)
3498 160th Street 
Muscatine, IA 52761

$500.00 7342 Filed Date:
10/1/2009

9/23/2009 Committee to Elect Steve Lukan (1428)
Box 15 
New Vienna, IA 52065

$500.00 7355 Filed Date:
10/1/2009
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2009 - Iowa Committees Receiving Contributions

Date Committee  
Contribution 
Amount Check #

9/23/2009 Olson for Iowa (5155)
P.O. Box 2389 
Cedar Rapids, IA 52406

$500.00 7340 Filed Date:
10/1/2009

9/23/2009 Concerned Citizens for Miller (1611)
6766 Ridges Court 
Bettendorf, IA 52722

$500.00 7356 Filed Date:
10/1/2009

9/23/2009 Cownie for Statehouse (1711)
4109 Timberwood Drive 
West Des Moines, IA 50265

$500.00 7348 Filed Date:
10/1/2009

9/23/2009 Dennis Black for State Senate (7)
5239 E. 156 St. S. 
Grinnell, IA 50112

$500.00 7325 Filed Date:
10/1/2009

9/23/2009 Deyoe for House (1686)
911 Shagbark Drive 
Nevada, IA 50201

$500.00 7350 Filed Date:
10/1/2009

9/23/2009 Elesha Gayman for Iowa (1600)
1515 Kenosha Court 
Davenport, IA 52804

$500.00 7339 Filed Date:
10/1/2009

9/23/2009 Friends of Helland (1703)
6905 Jack London Drive 
Johnston, IA 50131

$500.00 7352 Filed Date:
10/1/2009

9/23/2009 Friends of Jim Lykam (1397)
2906 W. 35th St 
Davenport, IA 52806

$500.00 7336 Filed Date:
10/1/2009

9/23/2009 Committee to Elect Joe Seng (1282)
4804 Northwest Blvd. 
Davenport, IA 52806

$500.00 7323 Filed Date:
10/1/2009

9/23/2009 McCarthy for State  Representative/McCarthy for Iowa 
(1385)
5220 SE 31st Court 
Des Moines, IA 50320

$500.00 7346 Filed Date:
10/1/2009

9/23/2009 Hagenow for Iowa House (1737)
1915 69th St. 
Windsor Heights, IA 50324

$500.00 7351 Filed Date:
10/1/2009

9/23/2009 Huser for State Representative (987)
213 7th Street NW 
Altoona, IA 50009-

$500.00 7344 Filed Date:
10/1/2009

9/23/2009 Jeff Kaufmann for State Representative (1497)
2125 Old Muscatine Road 
Wilton, IA 52778

$500.00 7353 Filed Date:
10/1/2009

9/23/2009 Johnson 4 Senate 1 (1115)
P.O. Box 279 
Ocheyedan, IA 51354

$500.00 7329 Filed Date:
10/1/2009

9/23/2009 KEITH A. KREIMAN for Senate (778)
406 Parkview Drive 
Bloomfield, IA 52537

$500.00 7327 Filed Date:
10/1/2009
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2009 - Iowa Committees Receiving Contributions

Date Committee  
Contribution 
Amount Check #

9/23/2009 Kevin Koester for House (1735)
3514 SW Edgewood Lane 
Ankeny, IA 50023-9565

$500.00 7354 Filed Date:
10/1/2009

9/23/2009 Upmeyer for House (1400)
1811 N. 8th St. 
Clear Lake, IA 50428

$500.00 7360 Filed Date:
10/1/2009

9/23/2009 Mertz for Representative (527)
607 110th Street 
Ottosen, IA 50570-8504

$500.00 7337 Filed Date:
10/1/2009

9/23/2009 Nick Wagner for State House (1619)
2785 Lansing Ct 
Marion, IA 52302

$500.00 7361 Filed Date:
10/1/2009

9/23/2009 Noble for Senate (1626)
8915 NW Polk City Drive 
Ankeny, IA 50023

$1,000.00 7330 Filed Date:
10/1/2009

9/23/2009 Northey for Iowa Agriculture (5123)
PO Box 8451 
Des Moines, IA 50301

$1,000.00 7322 Filed Date:
10/1/2009

9/23/2009 Palmer for State Representative (1545)
114 First Ave E 
Oskaloosa, IA 52577

$500.00 7341 Filed Date:
10/1/2009

9/23/2009 Paul Bell for State Representative (765)
611 E. 17th St. N. 
Newton, IA 50208

$500.00 7333 Filed Date:
10/1/2009

9/23/2009 People for Beall (1361)
1928 North 22nd Street 
Fort Dodge, IA 50501

$500.00 7324 Filed Date:
10/1/2009

9/23/2009 People for Roger Thomas (1046)
17658 Domino Rd. 
Elkader, IA 52043

$500.00 7335 Filed Date:
10/1/2009

9/23/2009 Sands for State House (1467)
13247 130th Street 
Wapello, IA 52653

$500.00 7357 Filed Date:
10/1/2009

9/23/2009 Shomshor for Iowa House (1490)
3018 Avenue M 
Council Bluffs, IA 51501

$500.00 7343 Filed Date:
10/1/2009

9/23/2009 Sorenson for Statehouse (1794)
P.O. Box 663 
Indianola, IA 50125

$500.00 7358 Filed Date:
10/1/2009

9/23/2009 Sweeney for State House (1776)
21547 Hwy S27 
Alden, IA 50006

$500.00 7359 Filed Date:
10/1/2009

9/23/2009 Taylor for Representative (957)
1416 A Avenue NW 
Cedar Rapids, IA 52405-4834

$500.00 7345 Filed Date:
10/1/2009
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2009 - Iowa Committees Receiving Contributions

Date Committee  
Contribution 
Amount Check #

9/23/2009 WARNSTADT FOR SENATE COMMITTEE (870)
3301 CHAMBERS ST 
SIOUX CITY, IA 51104-

$500.00 7328 Filed Date:
10/1/2009

9/23/2009 Wieck for Iowa Senate (1439)
4362 Old Lakeport Road 
Sioux City, IA 51106

$500.00 7331 Filed Date:
10/1/2009

2008 - Iowa Committees Receiving Contributions

Date Committee  
Contribution 
Amount Check #

10/13/2008 Bailey for State House (1665)
PO Box 64 
Webster City, IA 50595

$750.00 6621 Filed Date:
10/20/2008

10/13/2008 Baudler for State Representative (1105)
2260 Highway 25 
Greenfield, IA 50849

$500.00 6614 Filed Date:
10/20/2008

10/13/2008 Behn for Senate (1854)
1313 Quill Ave. 
Boone, IA 50036

$500.00 6625 Filed Date:
10/20/2008

10/13/2008 Citizens for Pat Grassley (1605)
30601 Deer Trail Drive 
New Hartford, IA 50660

$500.00 6610 Filed Date:
10/20/2008

10/13/2008 Citizens for Schoenjahn (1534)
221 Park Ave. 
Arlington, IA 50606-0132

$1,000.00 6631 Filed Date:
10/20/2008

10/13/2008 Citizens for Struyk (1416)
219 Carson 
Council Bluffs, IA 51503

$500.00 6620 Filed Date:
10/20/2008

10/13/2008 Citizens to Elect Andrew Wenthe (1613)
401 Jones Street 
Fayette, IA 52142

$500.00 6611 Filed Date:
10/20/2008

10/13/2008 Committee to Re-Elect Helen Miller (1445)
1936 15th Avenue North 
Ft. Dodge, IA 50501

$1,000.00 6623 Filed Date:
10/20/2008

10/13/2008 Committee to Elect Jim Hahn (656)
900 West 4th St. 
Muscatine, IA 52761

$1,000.00 6634 Filed Date:
10/20/2008

10/13/2008 Committee to Elect Nathan Reichert (40022)
3498 160th Street 
Muscatine, IA 52761

$500.00 6616 Filed Date:
10/20/2008

10/13/2008 Courtney for State Senate Committee (1344)
2609 Clearview 
Burlington, IA 52601

$1,000.00 6636 Filed Date:
10/20/2008

10/13/2008 Elesha Gayman for Iowa (1600)
1515 Kenosha Court 
Davenport, IA 52804

$500.00 6617 Filed Date:
10/20/2008
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2008 - Iowa Committees Receiving Contributions

Date Committee  
Contribution 
Amount Check #

10/13/2008 Frank Wood for Senate (1563)
P.O. Box 402 
Eldridge, IA 52748

$1,000.00 6635 Filed Date:
10/20/2008

10/13/2008 Friends of Jim Lykam (1397)
2906 W. 35th St 
Davenport, IA 52806

$500.00 6618 Filed Date:
10/20/2008

10/13/2008 Hancock for Supervisor (40014)
310 E. Main St. 
Epworth, IA 52045

$1,000.00 6632 Filed Date:
10/20/2008

10/13/2008 Iowans for Van Fossen (851)
2802 Middle Road 
Davenport, IA 52803

$1,000.00 6624 Filed Date:
10/20/2008

10/13/2008 Jeff Kaufmann for State Representative (1497)
2125 Old Muscatine Road 
Wilton, IA 52778

$500.00 6615 Filed Date:
10/20/2008

10/13/2008 Kibbie for Senate (464)
P.O. Box 190 
Emmetsburg, IA 50536

$1,000.00 6629 Filed Date:
10/27/2008

10/13/2008 Kettering Campaign (699)
275 Crescent Park Drive 
Lake View, IA 51450-0428

$500.00 6626 Filed Date:
10/20/2008

10/13/2008 Upmeyer for House (1400)
1811 N. 8th St. 
Clear Lake, IA 50428

$500.00 6609 Filed Date:
10/20/2008

10/13/2008 Mark Zieman for Senate Committee (1243)
284 Luana Rd 
Postville, IA 52162

$1,000.00 6630 Filed Date:
10/20/2008

10/13/2008 McKinley for Iowa (1856)
21884 483rd Lane 
Chariton, IA 50049-0609

$500.00 6628 Filed Date:
10/20/2008

10/13/2008 Mertz for Representative (527)
607 110th Street 
Ottosen, IA 50570-8504

$500.00 6608 Filed Date:
10/20/2008

10/13/2008 Paul Bell for State Representative (765)
611 E. 17th St. N. 
Newton, IA 50208

$750.00 6622 Filed Date:
10/20/2008

10/13/2008 Paulsen for State House Committee (1318)
P.O. Box 250 
Hiawatha, IA 52233

$500.00 6613 Filed Date:
10/20/2008

10/13/2008 People for Roger Thomas (1046)
17658 Domino Rd. 
Elkader, IA 52043

$500.00 6612 Filed Date:
10/20/2008

10/13/2008 Reasoner for  State Representative (1343)
702 New York Avenue 
Creston, IA 50801

$500.00 6619 Filed Date:
10/20/2008
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2008 - Iowa Committees Receiving Contributions

Date Committee  
Contribution 
Amount Check #

10/13/2008 Rielly for Supervisor (40007)
113 North Market 
Oskaloosa, IA 50577

$1,000.00 6633 Filed Date:
10/20/2008

10/13/2008 Seymour for Senate (1411)
901 White St. 
Woodbine, IA 51579

$500.00 6627 Filed Date:
10/20/2008

1/9/2008 Behn for Senate (1854)
1313 Quill Ave. 
Boone, IA 50036

$500.00 6022

1/9/2008 Cohoon for Representative (376)
8151 138lth st 
Burlington, IA 52601

$500.00 6023

1/9/2008 Courtney for State Senate Committee (1344)
2609 Clearview 
Burlington, IA 52601

$1,000.00 6024

1/9/2008 Danielson for Senate (1338)
3906 Monterey Dr. 
Waterloo, IA 50701-3527

$1,000.00 6025

1/9/2008 Citizens for Gronstal (1612)
220 Bennett Ave. 
Council Bluffs, IA 51503

$1,000.00 6026

1/9/2008 Jeff Kaufmann for State Representative (1497)
2125 Old Muscatine Road 
Wilton, IA 52778

$500.00 6027

1/9/2008 Committee to Elect Steve Lukan (1428)
Box 15 
New Vienna, IA 52065

$500.00 6028

1/9/2008 Mertz for Representative (527)
607 110th Street 
Ottosen, IA 50570-8504

$500.00 6029

1/9/2008 Paulsen for State House Committee (1318)
P.O. Box 250 
Hiawatha, IA 52233

$500.00 6030

1/9/2008 Rielly for Supervisor (40007)
113 North Market 
Oskaloosa, IA 50577

$1,000.00 6031

1/9/2008 Citizens for Struyk (1416)
219 Carson 
Council Bluffs, IA 51503

$500.00 6032

1/9/2008 Zaun for Iowa Senate (1521)
7032 Holcomb Avenue 
Urbandale, IA 50322-4868

$1,000.00 6033

1/9/2008 Mark Zieman for Senate Committee (1243)
284 Luana Rd 
Postville, IA 52162

$500.00 6034
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2006 - Iowa Committees Receiving Contributions

Date Committee  
Contribution 
Amount Check #

10/23/2006 Citizens for Bill Schickel (1408)
1443 E. State 
Mason City, IA 50401

$500.00 5275 Filed Date:
10/24/2006

10/23/2006 Lalk for Statehouse Committee (1359)
23858 110th Street 
Westgate, IA 50681

$250.00 5276 Filed Date:
10/24/2006

10/23/2006 Steve Olson for State Representative (1387)
2731 221st Street 
DeWitt, IA 52742-9126

$250.00 5294 Filed Date:
10/24/2006

10/23/2006 George Eichhorn for Iowa House (1231)
P.O. Box 140 
Stratford, IA 50249

$500.00 5274 Filed Date:
10/24/2006

10/20/2006 Jack Drake for State Representative (727)
504 Adair St 
Griswold, IA 51535

$250.00 5277 Filed Date:
10/24/2006

10/20/2006 People for Houser (740)
34697 Beechnut Rd. 
Carson, IA 51525

$250.00 5282 Filed Date:
10/24/2006

10/20/2006 McCarthy for State  Representative/McCarthy for Iowa 
(1385)
5220 SE 31st Court 
Des Moines, IA 50320

$3,000.00 5300 Filed Date:
10/24/2006

10/20/2006 Citizens to Elect Sandy Greiner - Dissolved - See new 
commit (728)
1005 Highway 92 
Keota, IA 52248

$1,000.00 5295 Filed Date:
10/24/2006

10/20/2006 Dennis Black for State Senate (7)
5239 E. 156 St. S. 
Grinnell, IA 50112

$1,500.00 5297 Filed Date:
10/24/2006

10/20/2006 Jeff Kaufmann for State Representative (1497)
2125 Old Muscatine Road 
Wilton, IA 52778

$500.00 5280 Filed Date:
10/24/2006

10/20/2006 Johnson 4 Senate 1 (1115)
P.O. Box 279 
Ocheyedan, IA 51354

$1,000.00 5281 Filed Date:
10/24/2006

10/20/2006 Citizens for Struyk (1416)
219 Carson 
Council Bluffs, IA 51503

$1,000.00 5296 Filed Date:
10/24/2006

10/20/2006 People for Roger Thomas (1046)
17658 Domino Rd. 
Elkader, IA 52043

$1,000.00 5293 Filed Date:
10/24/2006

10/20/2006 Rants for State House (662)
2740  South Glass St. 
Sioux City, IA 51106

$250.00 5310 Filed Date:
10/24/2006

10/10/2006 Citizens for Gronstal (1612)
220 Bennett Ave. 
Council Bluffs, IA 51503

$79.20 Filed Date:
10/24/2006
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2006 - Iowa Committees Receiving Contributions

Date Committee  
Contribution 
Amount Check #

10/10/2006 People for Beall (1361)
1928 North 22nd Street 
Fort Dodge, IA 50501

$79.18 Filed Date:
10/24/2006

10/10/2006 Mertz for Representative (527)
607 110th Street 
Ottosen, IA 50570-8504

$79.18 Filed Date:
10/24/2006

10/10/2006 Committee to Re-Elect Helen Miller (1445)
1936 15th Avenue North 
Ft. Dodge, IA 50501

$79.18 Filed Date:
10/24/2006

10/9/2006 Iowans for Nussle (5112)
2265 Meadowbrook DR SE 
Cedar Rapids, IA 52403-4219

$5,000.00 5234 Filed Date:
10/10/2006

10/9/2006 Northey for Iowa Agriculture (5123)
PO Box 8451 
Des Moines, IA 50301

$5,000.00 5229 Filed Date:
10/10/2006

10/9/2006 Mertz for Representative (527)
607 110th Street 
Ottosen, IA 50570-8504

$1,000.00 5230 Filed Date:
10/10/2006

10/9/2006 Committee to Re-Elect Helen Miller (1445)
1936 15th Avenue North 
Ft. Dodge, IA 50501

$250.00 5231 Filed Date:
10/10/2006

10/9/2006 People for Beall (1361)
1928 North 22nd Street 
Fort Dodge, IA 50501

$1,000.00 5232 Filed Date:
10/10/2006

10/9/2006 Citizens for Gronstal (1612)
220 Bennett Ave. 
Council Bluffs, IA 51503

$250.00 5233 Filed Date:
10/10/2006

2005 - Iowa Committees Receiving Contributions

Date Committee  
Contribution 
Amount Check #

12/30/2005 Iowans for Van Fossen (851)
2802 Middle Road 
Davenport, IA 52803

$500.00 4795 Filed Date:
1/3/2006

12/30/2005 Citizens for Gronstal (1612)
220 Bennett Ave. 
Council Bluffs, IA 51503

$2,500.00 4787 Filed Date:
1/3/2006

12/30/2005 Berry for Iowa House of Representatives (1393)
208 Greenbriar Road 
Waterloo, IA 50703

$250.00 4762 Filed Date:
1/3/2006

12/30/2005 Citizens to Re-Elect Wayne Ford (1061)
P.O. Box 5042 
Des Moines, IA 50306-5042

$250.00 4761 Filed Date:
1/3/2006

12/30/2005 Jack Drake for State Representative (727)
504 Adair St 
Griswold, IA 51535

$250.00 4758 Filed Date:
1/3/2006
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2005 - Iowa Committees Receiving Contributions

Date Committee  
Contribution 
Amount Check #

12/30/2005 Oldson for State Representative (1326)
4004 Grand Ave Apt 302 
Des Moines, IA 50312

$250.00 4760 Filed Date:
1/3/2006

12/30/2005 Huser for State Representative (987)
213 7th Street NW 
Altoona, IA 50009-

$250.00 4756 Filed Date:
1/3/2006

12/30/2005 Petersen for State Senate (1206)
4300 Beaver Hills Drive 
Des Moines, IA 50310

$500.00 4767 Filed Date:
1/3/2006

12/30/2005 Horbach for House of Representatives (1088)
1014 Oakland Drive 
Tama, IA 52339

$500.00 4786 Filed Date:
1/3/2006

12/30/2005 Swati Dandekar Campaign Committee (1324)
2731 28th Ave. 
Marion, IA 52302

$500.00 4765 Filed Date:
1/3/2006

12/30/2005 Steve Olson for State Representative (1387)
2731 221st Street 
DeWitt, IA 52742-9126

$500.00 4768 Filed Date:
1/3/2006

12/30/2005 Citizens for Struyk (1416)
219 Carson 
Council Bluffs, IA 51503

$1,000.00 4770 Filed Date:
1/3/2006

12/30/2005 Jim Kurtenbach for Iowa Senate (1399)
26391 19th Street 
Nevada, IA 50201

$1,000.00 4771 Filed Date:
1/3/2006

12/30/2005 Lamberti for Senate (1169)
2621 NW 17th St. 
Ankeny, IA 50021

$1,500.00 4755 Filed Date:
1/3/2006

12/30/2005 Shomshor for Iowa House (1490)
3018 Avenue M 
Council Bluffs, IA 51501

$1,250.00 4773 Filed Date:
1/3/2006

12/30/2005 Wise Voters (315)
503 Grand Avenue 
Keokuk, IA 52632

$1,250.00 4772 Filed Date:
1/3/2006

12/30/2005 McCarthy for State  Representative/McCarthy for Iowa 
(1385)
5220 SE 31st Court 
Des Moines, IA 50320

$1,250.00 4775 Filed Date:
1/3/2006

12/30/2005 WARNSTADT FOR SENATE COMMITTEE (870)
3301 CHAMBERS ST 
SIOUX CITY, IA 51104-

$1,000.00 4780 Filed Date:
1/3/2006

12/30/2005 Gipp for Representative Committee (586)
212 High 
Decorah, IA 52101

$2,000.00 4776 Filed Date:
1/3/2006

12/30/2005 Shull Election Committee (40002)
707 Trail Ridge RD 
Indianola, IA 50125

$1,500.00 4781 Filed Date:
1/3/2006
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2005 - Iowa Committees Receiving Contributions

Date Committee  
Contribution 
Amount Check #

12/30/2005 Iverson For Senate (931)
1944 Sandy Beach Road 
Clarion, IA 50525-7608

$2,500.00 4785 Filed Date:
1/3/2006

12/30/2005 Re-election of Wally Horn Committee (57)
101 Stoney Point Rd. SW 
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404

$1,000.00 4786 Filed Date:
1/3/2006

12/30/2005 Committee to Elect Robert E. Dvorsky (290)
450 3rd Ave #3 
Coralville, IA 52241

$250.00 4788 Filed Date:
1/3/2006

12/30/2005 Murphy for State Representative (564)
155 North Grandview Ave. 
Dubuque, IA 52001

$2,500.00 4777 Filed Date:
1/3/2006

12/30/2005 Rants for State House (662)
2740  South Glass St. 
Sioux City, IA 51106

$2,500.00 4778 Filed Date:
1/3/2006

12/30/2005 Angelo for Senate (964)
PO Box 604 
Creston, IA 50801

$1,500.00 4793 Filed Date:
1/3/2006

12/30/2005 Behn for Senate (1854)
1313 Quill Ave. 
Boone, IA 50036

$1,500.00 4792 Filed Date:
1/3/2006

12/30/2005 Joe Bolkcom for Iowa Senate (1120)
1235 Oakes Drive 
Iowa City, IA 52245

$250.00 4791 Filed Date:
1/3/2006

12/30/2005 Courtney for State Senate Committee (1344)
2609 Clearview 
Burlington, IA 52601

$1,000.00 4790 Filed Date:
1/3/2006

12/30/2005 Danielson for Senate (1338)
3906 Monterey Dr. 
Waterloo, IA 50701-3527

$1,000.00 4789 Filed Date:
1/3/2006

12/30/2005 Rielly for Supervisor (40007)
113 North Market 
Oskaloosa, IA 50577

$1,000.00 4783 Filed Date:
1/3/2006

12/30/2005 Mark Zieman for Senate Committee (1243)
284 Luana Rd 
Postville, IA 52162

$1,500.00 4779 Filed Date:
1/3/2006

2004 - Iowa Committees Receiving Contributions

Date Committee  
Contribution 
Amount Check #

6/17/2004 Mertz for Representative (527)
607 110th Street 
Ottosen, IA 50570-8504

$1,000.00 4207 Filed Date:
6/21/2004
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